ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
54 MHz Highpass filter
Part Number: AE54H9846
Passband (PB):  54-1000MHz
Insertion loss in PB:  < =2 dB, 54-1000 MHz
Return loss in PB:  >8dB
Rejection:   > 45 dB @ 5-40 MHz
Impedance:   75 ohms
Power handling:   10 dBm
Package size:  1” X 0.5” X 0.4”
Outline Drawing:
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
54 MHz Highpass filter
Part Number: AE54H9846
Response Plot: